
Visitors

The following are researchers who have visited our Laboratory:

    
    -  Massimiliano Giacomin

Lecture: 'Abstract Concepts in Argumentation' - 2009  
    -  Leila Amgoud

Lecture: 'Decision, negotiation, merging in argumentation' - 2009  
    -  Iván Bratko (bratko@fri.uni-lj.si)

Lecture: 'Machine Learning' - 2001  
    -  Paul Tarau (tarau@cs.unt.edu)

Lecture: 'Internet Programming and Gui Developtment with Logic Programming Tools' -
2000   
    -  Michael Gelfond (mgelfond@cs.ttu.edu)

Lecture: 'Logic Programing and Reasoning in Dynamic Domains' - 2000  
    -  Jurgen Dix (dix@cs.man.ac.uk)

Lecture: 'General Multi-Agent Systems' - 2000  
    -  Hendrik Blockeel (Hendrik.Blockeel@cs.kuleuven.ac.be)

Lecture: 'Inductive Logic Programming and its Applications' - 2000  
    -  Francesca Toni (ft@doc.ic.ac.uk)

Lecture: 'Abduction and Argumentation: Theory and Applications' - 2000  
    -  Simon Parsons (S.D.Parsons@csc.liv.ac.uk)

Lecture: 'Standard and Non-Standard Decision Theory' - 1999  
    -  John Pollock (pollock@arizona.edu)

Lecture: 'An Architecture for Autonomous Rational Agents' - 1999  
    -  David Makinson (makinson@dcs.kcl.ac.uk)

Lecture: 'Input/Output Logics' - 1999  
    -  Christopher George

Lecture: 'Formal System Design' - 1999  
    -  Bart Verheij (bart.verheij@metajur.unimaas.nl)

Lecture: 'The Logics of Defeasible Argumentation' - 1999  
    -  Verónica Dahl (veronica@cs.sfu.ca)

Lecture: 'Natural Language and Logic Programming' - 1998  
    -  Raúl Gallard

Lecture: 'Computación Evolutiva' - 1998  
    -  Paul Tarau (tarau@cs.unt.edu)

Lecture: 'Logic Programming Tools for Internet Programming and content Generation' -
1998   
    -  Kaj Hansen

Lecture: 'Logic for Computer Applications' - 1998  
    -  Juergen Dix (dix@cs.man.ac.uk)

Lecture: 'Knowledge Representation in Nonmonotonic Reasoning and Logic Programming'
- 1998   
    -  Hendrik Prakken (henry@cs.uu.nl)

Lecture: 'Formalizing Practical Argumentation' - 1998  
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    -  Gregoris Antoniou
Lecture: 'Some Approaches to Reasoning with Incomplete and Changing Information' -

1998   
    -  Analía Amandi (amandi@exa.unicen.edu.ar)

Lecture: 'Arquitectura para Agentes Inteligentes Móviles' - 1998  
    -  Ronald Loui (loui@cs.wustl.edu)

Lecture: 'Artificial Intelligence and Law, Negation and Societes' - 1997  
    -  Hector Geffner (hector.geffner@upf.edu)

Lecture: 'Modelling Intelligent Behavior' - 1997  
    -  Felipe Mañá Serres

Lecture: 'Demostración Automatica de Teoremas en Lógica Clasica y Multivaluada ' - 1997 

    -  Sven-Ove Hansson (soh@infra.kth.se)
Lecture: 'Dinámica de Creencias' - 1996  

    -  James Lipton ( jlipton@wesleyan.edu)
Lecture: 'Tópicos Avanzados en Lenguajes de Programación Funcional y Lógica' - 1996  
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